Uppsala Cykelforening Balansrakning 2023-12-31

Tillgdngar
Tillgéngar
Handkassa
Fordon
PayPal
Fordringar
Medlemmar
Ovriga fordringar

Ovriga medlemsfordringar

Plusgirokonto

Summa tillgangar

Skulder
Skulder
Leverantorer

Ovriga skulder

Summa skulder

Eget kapital
Equity
Ingdende balans

Samlat resultat

Summa eget kapital

Summa skulder och eget kapital

1.127,00 kr

1.039,89 kr

0,00 kr

0,00 kr
11.871,12 kr
45.844,00 kr
0,00 kr

51.415,49 kr

0,00 kr
0,00 kr

99.193,49 kr
12.104,01 kr

0,00 kr

111.297,50 kr

0,00 kr

0,00 kr

0,00 kr

111.297,50 kr

111.297,50 kr



